
Pos. 

Junior Sub-23 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Senior Pro 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

N° 

9 
17 
29 

111 

25 
11 
10 
26 
8 

Nombre 

IVAN GARCIA CARREÑO 
ALBERTO NAVARRO SANCHEZ 
MANUEL JESUS VELASCO MARCOS 
ENRIQUE BLANCO PEREZ 

ALBERTO BLANCO HINOJOSA 
SANTIAGO MARTIN FERNANDEZ 
JUAN REY GARCIA 
DAVID TOVAR CABELLO 
RUBEN AVILES JIMENEZ 

Total 

50 
42 
38 
22 

50 
42 
42 
18 
16 

RAB  

25 
22 
20 
-- 

25 
20 
22 
18 
16 

PAT  

25 
20 
18 
22 

25 
22 
20 
-- 
-- 

Registro

26613-AL
27231-AL
26960-GR
26558-GR

26624-GR
26416-GR
26498-MA
26619-MA
26777-GR

Marca 

SHERCO 
GASGAS 
HUSQVAR
KTM 

BETA TRU
BETA TRU
RIEJU 
BETA FACT
KTM 

Club 

Club Deportivo Villa de Illar Sport 
Club de Motocross Ver de Olula 
C.D. Moto Club El Pozo Guadix
C.D. Mata Racing Andalucía

C.D. Mata Racing Andalucía
C.D. Mata Racing Andalucía
CD. El Templo del Motor

Moto Club Posadas 
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Pos. 

Master 40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

NT 

Senior FUN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

N° 

66 
78 
42 
98 
43 
48 
40 

73 
44 
47 
86 
41 
46 
26 
48 
45 

Nombre 

DAVID TORRALBA DIEGUEZ 
JUAN ISIDRO MEDINA CANO 
DAVID COTE LEAL 
FRANCISCO ALVARADO ZAFRA 
FERNANDO SOLER GARCIA 
JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 
MARIANO MONTES RODRIGUEZ 

JOSE MIGUEL SANTIAGO GARCIA 
FRANCISCO CABEZA MENACHO 
JOSE CESPEDES JUAREZ 
JUAN FRANCISCO CARRILLO GARCIA 
FRANCISCO JAVIER LEIVA BARRERO 
CRISTOBAL MANUEL RUBIO ARCO 
DAVID TOVAR CABELLO 
JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 
ALEJANDRO MALAGON PAREJA 

Total p

45 
42 
34 
34 
25 
22 
15 

38 
37 
34 
25 
25 
22 
20 
16 
15 

RAB  

20 
22 
16 
18 
25 
-- 

15 

20 
22 
18 
-- 

25 
-- 
-- 

16 
15 

PAT  

25 
20 
18 
16 
-- 

22 
-- 

18 
15 
16 
25 
-- 

22 
20 
-- 
-- 

Registro d

26675-SE 
26579-GR 
26585-CA 
26669-GR 
26759-AL 
26734-MA
26825-MA

27233-GR 
27138-CA 
26486-AL 
26544-MA
26561-H 
26582-GR 
26619-MA
26734-MA
26576-GR 

Marca 

BETA TRUEB
BETA FACTO
KTM 
KTM 
TM 
SHERCO 
SHERCO 

SHERCO 
YAMAHA 
GASGAS 
SHERCO 
FANTIC 
BETA 
BETA FACTO
SHERCO 
BETA 

Club 

C.D. Torracing
C.D. Mata Racing Andalucía
Moto Club Trebujena
C.D. Enduro Alcalá
C. D. Enduro Cantoria
Moto Club Coria
Club Deportivo Motoclub Alhaurino Inde

C.D. Enduro Alcalá
C.D. EMA Competición
C.D. Moto Movil Club Farra
Club Deportivo Motoclub Alhaurino Inde
Moto Club Valverdeño
C.D. Mata Racing Andalucía

Moto Club Coria 
C.D. Mata Racing Andalucía
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Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

N° 
126 
135 
100 
130 
181 
101 
178 
192 
111 
102 
103 
156 
112 

Nombre 
PABLO MORA FERNANDEZ 
JULIO ALBERTO SOJO JIMENEZ 
JAIME JAEN RAFFO 
ALVARO MALAGON PAREJA 
VICTOR CALVO ROJAS 
MARCO ANTONIO BAENA VELA 
DAVID LOPEZ LOPEZ 
JOSE ANGUITA NEGRILLO 
ENRIQUE BLANCO PEREZ 
JOSE MANUEL GOMEZ MOLINA 
CARLOS CABRERA AGUILAR 
ANTONIO JOSE ROMERO HORNOS 
FRANCISCO VILLENA RUBIA 

Total p
47 
42 
34 
31 
28 
28 
26 
25 
18 
16 
14 
10 
9 

RAB  
22 
20 
14 
13 
12 
15 
11 
25 
18 
16 
-- 

10 
9 

PAT  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
13 
15 
-- 
-- 
-- 

14 
-- 
-- 

Registro d
26591-H 
26817-CO
26583-CA 
27239-GR 
27154-CO
26692-SE 
27155-CO
26673-J 
26558-GR 
27241-MA
26890-MA
27232-AL 
27238-J 

Marca 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
RIEJU 
HUSQVARNA
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA

Club 
Moto Club Valverdeño 
Club Deportivo Endurocordoba 
Moto Club Trebujena 
C.D. Mata Racing Andalucía
C.D. Jarocross
C.D. Motoclub Aleser
Club Deportivo Endurocordoba
Club Deportivo Fiasko Trial Team
C.D. Mata Racing Andalucía
C.D. Moto Club El Polear
Club Deportivo Motorista Benahavis
Club de Motociclismo Endurovelez
Club Deportivo Martos Xtreme Motoclub
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